ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Stone, Chase

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date Evaluator
10/16/2013 Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

10/31/2012 Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
11/14/2011 Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date Evaluator
8/4/2014 Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

4/10/2012 Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Tech ID: cstone

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

11/24/2014
12/10/2013
10/31/2012
11/15/2011

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

3/9/2015
3/4/2014
1/28/2013
6/30/2011

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Smith, David M.

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

4/22/2025 3:22 AM

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Cert. No.: 3129

Sample ID
9625241310161335

9625241210311130
9625241111141400

Sample ID
9625241408041300

9625241204100840

Sample ID
9625241411241300

9625241312100945
9625241210311500
9625241111151000

Sample ID
9625241503091530

9625241403041145
9620461301281530
9625241106301040

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241310161335.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241210311130.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241111141400.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241408041300.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241204100840.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241411241300.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241312100945.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241210311500.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241111151000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241503091530.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241403041145.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461301281530.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241106301040.pdf

